
ERA HORNETS 
2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

January 12 Friday 1st day of SB practice VARSITY

Jan 1 - Feb 5 PARENT MEETING

February 9 Friday vs. WF Hirschi (S) 4:00

February 10 Saturday @ Valley View (S) 10:00

February 10 Saturday vs. Fort Worth Temple Christian (S) 2:30

February 10 Saturday vs. Howe (S) 4:00

February 13 Tuesday vs. FW Carter-Riverside 5:30

February 16 Friday @ Carrollton Prince of Peace 5:00

February 17 Saturday vs. International Leadership of Texas 12:00

February 17 Saturday vs. TCA-Willow Park 2:00

February 20 Tuesday vs. Dallas Christian 5:30

February 22-24 Thurs-Sat @ Era Tournament 

February 26 (FLEX) Monday @ Chico 5:00

February 29-Mar 2 Thurs-Sat @ WF Hirschi Tournament

March 5 Tuesday vs. Lindsay* 5:30

March 8 Friday vs. Nocona* 5:30

March 12 Tuesday @ Tioga* 11:00

March 14 Thursday vs. Muenster* 11:00

March 16 Saturday vs. Texoma Christian 12:00
March 19 Tuesday @ Alvord* 5:30

March 22 Friday vs. Saint Jo* 5:30

March 23 Saturday PROM

March 25 (FLEX) Monday @ Collinsville* 5:30

March 29 (Good Friday) Friday @ Lindsay* 2:00

April 2 Tuesday @ Nocona* 5:30

April 5 Friday vs. Tioga* 5:30

April 9 Tuesday @ Muenster* 5:30

April 12 Friday vs. Alvord* 5:30

April 13 Saturday @ TCA-Willow Park 12:00

April 16 Tuesday @ Saint Jo* 5:30

April 19 Friday vs. Collinsville* 5:30

April 25-27 Thurs-Sat Bi-District

May 2-4 Thurs-Sat Area 

May 9-11 Thurs-Sat Regional Quarterfinals

May 16-18 Thurs-Sat Regional Semifinals

May 23-25 Thurs-Sat Regionals

May 29-June 1 Wed-Sat State Tournament 

Head Coach: Gary Mayfield                  Athletic Director: Tanner Mann
Assistant Coach: Samantha Gerngross                  Superintendent: Dr. Shannon Luis
Assistant Coach: Grace Mayhew                  Principal: Brian Johnson

12/09/2023


